Fecha (DD/MM)
5-May
5-May

9-May

13-May
14-May
14-May
16-May
22-May
28-May

6-Jun

Asignatura
Biologia
Lenguaje

Historia
Artes
Matematica
Tecnologia
Quimica
Inglés
Lenguaje
Quimica

CALENDARIO MAYO

Curso

7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B

Tipo de Evaluacién

Prueba Unidad
Prueba Lectura Domiciliaria Harry
Potter

Mapa Conceptual
Diversidad Cultural
Prueba Unidad
Disefio Silla
Laboratorio

Prueba de Libro
Evaluacion unidad 2
Prueba Unidad

Profesor
Gonzalo Vidal
Paula Vicencio

Marcelo Aguilera
Claudia Araneda
Gabriela Olguin
Claudia Araneda
Karen Gonzdlez
Vivian Riquelme
Paula Vicencio
Karen Gonzalez

%
20%
20%

20%
20%
15%
25%
15%
15%
10%
25%



